Montour County
Northampton County
Northumberland County
Perry County
Philadelphia County**
Pike County

Potter County
Schuylkill County
Snyder County
Somerset County
Sullivan County
Susquehanna County
Tioga County

Union County
Venango County
Warren County
Washington County*
Wayne County
Westmoreland County*
Wyoming County
York County

Bristol County

Kent County
Newport County
Providence County
Washington County
Abbeville County
Aiken County
Allendale County
Anderson County
Bamberg County
Barnwell County
Beaufort County
Berkeley County
Calhoun County
Charleston County
Cherokee County
Chester County
Chesterfield County
Clarendon County
Colleton County
Darlington County
Dillon County
Dorchester County

Edgefield County

Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
Rhode Island
Rhode Island
Rhode Island
Rhode Island
Rhode Island
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina

South Carolina

NACo Analysis for informational purposes only - not official federal guidance.

18,230
305,285
90,843
46,272
1,584,064
55,809
16,526
141,359
40,372
73,447
6,066
40,328
40,591
44,923
50,668
39,191
206,865
51,361
348,899
26,794
449,058
48,479
164,292
82,082
638,931
125,577
24,527
170,872
8,688
202,558
14,066
20,866
192,122
227,907
14,553
411,406
57,300
32,244
45,650
33,745
37,677
66,618
30,479
162,809
27,260

4/18/2020

$1,616,401
$27,068,734
$8,054,785
$4,102,804
$140,454,351
$4,948,422
$1,465,312
$12,533,892
$3,579,668
$6,512,332
$537,855
$3,575,767
$3,599,086
$3,983,192
$4,492,584
$3,474,952
$31,046,100
$4,554,031
$33,908,940
$2,375,746
$39,816,668
$4,298,492
$14,567,294
$7,277,972
$56,652,155
$11,134,548
$2,174,738
$15,150,724
$770,340
$17,960,229
$1,247,191
$1,850,128
$17,034,899
$20,207,851
$1,290,372
$36,478,174
$5,080,624
$2,858,982
$4,047,653
$2,992,071
$3,340,710
$5,906,824
$2,702,484
$14,435,801
$2,417,065
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Fairfield County
Florence County
Georgetown County
Greenville County
Greenwood County
Hampton County
Horry County
Jasper County
Kershaw County
Lancaster County
Laurens County

Lee County
Lexington County
McCormick County
Marion County
Marlboro County
Newberry County
Oconee County
Orangeburg County
Pickens County
Richland County
Saluda County
Spartanburg County
Sumter County
Union County
Williamsburg County
York County
Aurora County
Beadle County
Bennett County
Bon Homme County
Brookings County
Brown County
Brule County
Buffalo County
Butte County
Campbell County
Charles Mix County
Clark County

Clay County
Codington County
Corson County
Custer County
Davison County

Day County

South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Dakota
South Dakota
South Dakota
South Dakota
South Dakota
South Dakota
South Dakota
South Dakota
South Dakota
South Dakota
South Dakota
South Dakota
South Dakota
South Dakota
South Dakota
South Dakota
South Dakota
South Dakota

NACo Analysis for informational purposes only - not official federal guidance.

22,347
138,293
62,680
523,542
70,811
19,222
354,081
30,073
66,551
98,012
67,493
16,828
298,750
9,463
30,657
26,118
38,440
79,546
86,175
126,884
415,759
20,473
319,785
106,721
27,316
30,368
280,979
2,751
18,453
3,365
6,901
35,077
38,839
5,297
1,962
10,429
1,376
9,292
3,736
14,070
28,009
4,086
8,972
19,775
5,424

4/18/2020

$1,981,444
$12,262,038
$5,557,653
$46,420,947
$6,278,606
$1,704,359
$31,395,333
$2,666,486
$5,900,884
$8,690,439
$5,984,408
$1,492,090
$26,489,294
$839,057
$2,718,267
$2,315,807
$3,408,363
$7,053,113
$7,640,887
$11,250,435
$36,864,142
$1,815,281
$28,354,406
$9,462,641
$2,422,030
$2,692,642
$24,913,591
$243,923
$1,636,174
$298,365
$611,892
$3,110,176
$3,443,741
$469,670
$173,965
$924,709
$122,006
$823,895
$331,260
$1,247,546
$2,483,477
$362,294
$795,521
$1,753,392
$480,930
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