Montour County	Pennsylvania	18,230	\$1,616,401
Northampton County	Pennsylvania	305,285	\$27,068,734
Northumberland County	Pennsylvania	90,843	\$8,054,785
Perry County	Pennsylvania	46,272	\$4,102,804
Philadelphia County**	Pennsylvania	1,584,064	<b>\$140,454,35</b> 1
Pike County	Pennsylvania	55,809	\$4,948,422
Potter County	Pennsylvania	16,526	\$1,465,312
Schuylkill County	Pennsylvania	141,359	\$12,533,892
Snyder County	Pennsylvania	40,372	\$3,579,668
Somerset County	Pennsylvania	73,447	\$6,512,332
Sullivan County	Pennsylvania	6,066	\$537,855
Susquehanna County	Pennsylvania	40,328	\$3,575,767
Tioga County	Pennsylvania	40,591	\$3,599,086
Union County	Pennsylvania	44,923	\$3,983,192
Venango County	Pennsylvania	50,668	\$4,492,584
Warren County	Pennsylvania	39,191	\$3,474,952
Washington County*	Pennsylvania	206,865	\$31,046,100
Wayne County	Pennsylvania	51,361	\$4,554,033
Westmoreland County*	Pennsylvania	348,899	\$33,908,940
Wyoming County	Pennsylvania	26,794	\$2,375,746
York County	Pennsylvania	449,058	\$39,816,668
Bristol County	Rhode Island	48,479	\$4,298,492
Kent County	Rhode Island	164,292	\$14,567,294
Newport County	Rhode Island	82,082	\$7,277,972
Providence County	Rhode Island	638,931	\$56,652,15
Washington County	Rhode Island	125,577	\$11,134,548
Abbeville County	South Carolina	24,527	\$2,174,73
Aiken County	South Carolina	170,872	\$15,150,72
Allendale County	South Carolina	8,688	\$770,34
Anderson County	South Carolina	202,558	\$17,960,22
Bamberg County	South Carolina	14,066	\$1,247,19
Barnwell County	South Carolina	20,866	\$1,850,128
Beaufort County	South Carolina	192,122	\$17,034,899
Berkeley County	South Carolina	227,907	\$20,207,85
Calhoun County	South Carolina	14,553	\$1,290,37
Charleston County	South Carolina	411,406	\$36,478,174
Cherokee County	South Carolina	57,300	\$5,080,624
Chester County	South Carolina	32,244	\$2,858,98
Chesterfield County	South Carolina	45,650	\$4,047,653
Clarendon County	South Carolina	33,745	\$2,992,07
Colleton County	South Carolina	37,677	\$3,340,71
Darlington County	South Carolina	66,618	\$5,906,82
Dillon County	South Carolina	30,479	\$2,702,48
Dorchester County	South Carolina	162,809	\$14,435,801
Edgefield County	South Carolina	27,260	\$2,417,065

Fairfield County	South Carolina	22,347	\$1,981,444
Florence County	South Carolina	138,293	\$12,262,038
Georgetown County	South Carolina	62,680	\$5,557,653
Greenville County	South Carolina	523,542	\$46,420,947
Greenwood County	South Carolina	70,811	\$6,278,606
Hampton County	South Carolina	19,222	\$1,704,359
Horry County	South Carolina	354,081	\$31,395,333
Jasper County	South Carolina	30,073	\$2,666,486
Kershaw County	South Carolina	66,551	\$5,900,884
Lancaster County	South Carolina	98,012	\$8,690,439
Laurens County	South Carolina	67,493	\$5,984,408
Lee County	South Carolina	16,828	\$1,492,090
Lexington County	South Carolina	298,750	\$26,489,294
McCormick County	South Carolina	9,463	\$839,057
Marion County	South Carolina	30,657	\$2,718,267
Marlboro County	South Carolina	26,118	\$2,315,807
Newberry County	South Carolina	38,440	\$3,408,363
Oconee County	South Carolina	79,546	\$7,053,113
Orangeburg County	South Carolina	86,175	\$7,640,887
Pickens County	South Carolina	126,884	\$11,250,435
Richland County	South Carolina	415,759	\$36,864,142
Saluda County	South Carolina	20,473	\$1,815,283
Spartanburg County	South Carolina	319,785	\$28,354,406
Sumter County	South Carolina	106,721	\$9,462,642
Union County	South Carolina	27,316	\$2,422,030
Williamsburg County	South Carolina	30,368	\$2,692,642
York County	South Carolina	280,979	\$24,913,59
Aurora County	South Dakota	2,751	\$243,92
Beadle County	South Dakota	18,453	\$1,636,174
Bennett County	South Dakota	3,365	\$298,36
Bon Homme County	South Dakota	6,901	\$611,892
Brookings County	South Dakota	35,077	\$3,110,176
Brown County	South Dakota	38,839	\$3,443,743
Brule County	South Dakota	5,297	\$469,670
Buffalo County	South Dakota	1,962	\$173,965
Butte County	South Dakota	10,429	\$924,709
Campbell County	South Dakota	1,376	\$122,006
Charles Mix County	South Dakota	9,292	\$823,89
Clark County	South Dakota	3,736	\$331,260
Clay County	South Dakota	14,070	\$1,247,546
Codington County	South Dakota	28,009	\$2,483,477
Corson County	South Dakota	4,086	\$362,294
Custer County	South Dakota	8,972	\$ <b>795,52</b> 1
Davison County	South Dakota	19,775	\$1,753,392
Day County	South Dakota	5,424	\$480,930